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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
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                            Contact: Marilyn Norris                             

           Location: Clackamas County Fairgrounds, Canby, OR           

                          PeeWee AM                      

   1st 18.478                 Ashlynn Burns on Sixes High Hand               

   2nd 21.897                 Abigail Pullen on Montana                      

   3rd 28.337                 Hattie Jones on Mary Poppins                   

   4th 32.195                 Weslee Burns on Bingo                          

   5th 36.967                 Sloan Losito on Bingo                          

                                                                                

                         PeeWee PM                      

   1st 27.649                 Hattie Jones on Mary Poppins                   

                                                                                

                    OBRA Open/3500 AM                     

   1st 15.509 $ 40.00         Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell                     

   2nd 15.626                 Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight          

                                                                                

                    OBRA Open/3500 PM                     

   1st 15.509                Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell

   2nd 15.946                Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight          

                                                                                

                    OBRA 1000 AM                     

   1st 15.524 $ 36.00         Cheyenne Joachim on Casper                     

   2nd 15.851 $ 24.00         Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel         

   3rd 16.406                 Mandy Entze on De Mostest Drift                

   4th 23.010                 Mandy Entze on Biankin On Time                 

                                                                                

                    OBRA 1000 PM                     

   1st 15.851 $ 30.00         Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel         

N/T    415.734                Cheyenne Joachim on Casper                     

                                                                                

                   OBRA 500 AM                     

   1st 17.168 $ 36.00         Marie Ellis on BR Roman Star                   

   2nd 19.120 $ 24.00         Quinby Jensen on Yello Goldseeker              

N/T    422.270                Taylor Blackwell on Livewire QT                

N/T    423.022                Kaitlyn Newson on Roughy                       

                                                                                

                  OBRA 500 PM                     

   1st 17.059 $ 30.00         Kaitlyn Newson on Roughy                       

   2nd 17.168                 Marie Ellis on BR Roman Star                   



                         OBRA/BRN4D/BSCC 4D Jackpot - AM (10/9/22)                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.913 $108.00         Mackenzie Taylor on Eddie's Claim to Fame      

   2nd 15.051 $ 94.00         Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge               

   3rd 15.306 $ 67.00         Hannah Blackwell on Honeys Smart Money         

   4th 15.390                 Lauren Casey on All That Fire                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.426 $ 97.00         Terrie White on Rascal                         

   2nd 15.509 $ 85.00         Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell                     

   3rd 15.524 $ 60.00         Cheyenne Joachim on Casper                     

   4th 15.526                 Quinby Jensen on Zips Music Time               

   5th 15.561                 Ellie Barrett on Six                           

   6th 15.585                 Lisa Smith on Richs JJ Countin Daisy           

   7th 15.612                 Elaine Lowell on Deacon                        

   8th 15.626                 Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight          

   9th 15.632                 Gina Hall on Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"      

  10th 15.851                 Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel         

Tie    15.851                 Olivia McKenzie on Skip the Gray "Gracie"      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.957 $ 82.00         Katie Poole on Bias Judge                      

   2nd 15.987 $ 72.00         Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

   3rd 16.012 $ 52.00         Kayla Sawyer on Tex                            

   4th 16.030                 Taylor Blackwell on Judge Hope                 

   5th 16.390                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus                

   6th 16.406                 Mandy Entze on De Mostest Drift                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.521 $ 72.00         Emma Olson on Diamond                          

   2nd 16.659 $ 63.00         Nikki Brinkman on Slip Along Biankus           

   3rd 17.168 $ 22.00         Clarissa Strader on Cr Hez all that Jaz (Duall 

Tie    17.168 $ 22.00         Marie Ellis on BR Roman Star                   

   5th 17.694                 Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                       

   6th 19.253                 Catchi DeVries on Diamond                      

   7th 24.191                 Val James on TK Takin A Frenchman              

N/T    405.211                Lynn Schultz on Unchain The Guy                

N/T    415.213                Hailey Saeman on Chex yo Chex                  

N/T    415.331                Lisa Smith on Dakotas Blue Bonnet              

N/T    415.346                David Trachsel on Down Right Bully             

N/T    415.377                Kayla Sawyer on Lilly                          

N/T    415.473                Olivia Pullen on Ripsy Doll Hancock            

N/T    415.921                Shaylee Brinkman on Snipper Biankus            

N/T    416.159                Val James on LS Sunday Surprise                

N/T    417.328                Piper Jones on Sinister Black                  



N/T    423.022                Kaitlyn Newson on Roughy                       

N/T    424.572                Isabelle Hefley on Mscashinfrenchman           

N/T    429.115                Kattie Ackley on I Plan to Cash "Cash"         

                         OBRA/BRN4D/BSCC 4D Jackpot - PM (10/9/22)                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.913 $ 85.00         Mackenzie Taylor on Eddie's Claim to Fame      

   2nd 15.390 $ 56.00         Lauren Casey on All That Fire                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.486 $ 76.00         Kattie Ackley on I Plan to Cash "Cash"         

   2nd 15.509 $ 51.00         Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell                     

   3rd 15.558                 Kayla Sawyer on Lilly                          

   4th 15.632                 Gina Hall on Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"      

   5th 15.851                 Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel         

Tie    15.851                 Olivia McKenzie on Skip the Gray "Gracie"      

   7th 15.864                 Kayla Sawyer on Tex                            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.946 $ 65.00         Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight          

   2nd 16.170 $ 43.00         Crystal Beam on Extra Bold Corona              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.439 $ 56.00         Piper Jones on Sinister Black                  

   2nd 17.059 $ 38.00         Kaitlyn Newson on Roughy                       

   3rd 17.168                 Marie Ellis on BR Roman Star                   

   4th 17.694                 Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                       

SCR    400.000                Catchi DeVries on Diamond                      

N/T    405.211                Lynn Schultz on Unchain The Guy                

N/T    415.213                Hailey Saeman on Chex yo Chex                  

N/T    415.346                David Trachsel on Down Right Bully             

N/T    415.734                Cheyenne Joachim on Casper                     

N/T    424.572                Isabelle Hefley on Mscashinfrenchman           
































































































































